
 
 

 
 

Fig 4. Proportion of children with peripheral asexual parasitemia plotted against time 
(hours).More children treated with AL showed parasitaemia between 8 and 24 hours post-
treatment compared to those treated with AA, although the difference was not 
statistically significant between the two groups.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0h 1h 2h 4h 8h 18h 24h 48h 72h 96h

% with parasitemia

time in hours

AL

AA


	Fig 4. Proportion of children with peripheral asexual parasitemia plotted against time (hours).More children treated with AL showed parasitaemia between 8 and 24 hours post-treatment compared to those treated with AA, although the difference was not s...

